VOORLOPIGE DUIVENUITSLAG

NETEVERBOND 200 KM

OUDE DUIVEN , LAON op 04/05/13.
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JAARDUIVEN , LAON op 04/05/13.
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Laatste
39

NAAM LIEFHEBBER

HOK LAEREMANS

DAEMS ALFONS & DAVY
VAN BAEL SCHROEVEN
VLEMINX MAURICE
VLEMINX MAURICE
VLEMINX MAURICE

VAN DEN BRANDE PAUL
VERRYCKEN LUDO
JENNES GUNTHER
VERDUYCKT VAN DUVEL
GORIS PAUL

BRAES ROGER

VAN DESSEL JUL

DE KERPEL PROS

DE RAET JOS.
GIJSBRECHTS KAREL
DE RAET JOS.

VAN DEN BRANDE PAUL
GIJSBRECHTS KAREL
HOK LAEREMANS
GIJSBRECHTS KAREL
VERSTAPPEN EDWIN
VAN DEN BRANDE PAUL
OPDEBEECK JOSEPH
OPDEBEECK JOSEPH
VAN DESSEL JUL

VAN DESSEL JUL

Los om 08:00:00.

GEMEENTE GTK MAX

RAMSEL

WESTERLO
HOUTVENN
HOUTVENN
HOUTVENN
HOUTVENN
HOUTVENN
HOUTVENN
WESTERLO
BOOISCHO
BOOISCHO
BOOISCHO
BOOISCHO
BOOISCHO
HULSHOUT
BOOISCHO
HULSHOUT
HOUTVENN
BOOISCHO
RAMSEL

BOOISCHO
BOOISCHO
HOUTVENN
HOUTVENN
HOUTVENN
BOOISCHO
BOOISCHO

prijs (duur van de wedstrijd)

VAN DESSEL JUL

NAAM LIEFHEBBER

VERBRUGGEN ROGER
GORIS PAUL
OPDEBEECK JOSEPH
HELSEN WIM

HOK LAEREMANS

BRAES ROGER
VERDUYCKT VAN DUVEL
VERBRUGGEN ROGER
BRAES ROGER

HOK LAEREMANS

BRAES ROGER

HELSEN WIM

GORIS PAUL

HUYGENS EDDY
HUYGENS EDDY
CEULEMANS HILDE

VAN DEN BRANDE PAUL
DAEMS ALFONS & DAVY
BRAES ROGER

BRAES ROGER

VLEMINX JUL

VLEMINX MAURICE
BRAES ROGER

BRAES ROGER

HELSEN WIM

HUYGENS EDDY
HUYGENS EDDY
HUYGENS EDDY
GIJSBRECHTS KAREL
VERDUYCKT VAN DUVEL
VERRYCKEN LUDO
BRAES ROGER

HUYGENS EDDY
HUYGENS EDDY

HELSEN WIM
VERBRUGGEN ROGER
VERRYCKEN LUDO
HUYGENS EDDY

DE KERPEL PROS

BOOISCHO

Los om 08:00:00.
GEMEENTE GTK

BOOISCHO
BOOISCHO
HOUTVENN
HOUTVENN
RAMSEL

BOOISCHO
BOOISCHO
BOOISCHO
BOOISCHO
RAMSEL

BOOISCHO
HOUTVENN
BOOISCHO
BOOISCHO
BOOISCHO
BOOISCHO
HOUTVENN
WESTERLO
BOOISCHO
BOOISCHO
HOUTVENN
HOUTVENN
BOOISCHO
BOOISCHO
HOUTVENN
BOOISCHO
BOOISCHO
BOOISCHO
BOOISCHO
BOOISCHO
HOUTVENN
BOOISCHO
BOOISCHO
BOOISCHO
HOUTVENN
BOOISCHO
HOUTVENN
BOOISCHO
BOOISCHO

prijs (duur van de wedstrijd)

DE KERPEL PROS

BOOISCHO
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116 duiven.

79 duiven.
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DAG

DAG

AFSTAND

187957
194791
187569
186012

2

3
186813
185357
196291
186202
186768
186821
186344
184233
190270
187175

186344

AFSTAND

184576
186768
188065
188139
187957
186821
186202

2
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184242
2
184153
186813
194791
4
5
186431
186012
6
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185357
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